Chanpi onshi p Team Report

USDAA Tri a

Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs

11/ 20/ 2015

Standard Relay Total

69. 25
450
380. 75 1221.57

63. 28
450
386. 72 1159. 81

66. 16
450
383. 84 1152.08

72. 20
450
377.80 1078. 69

87.80
450
362. 20 1065. 46

67. 60
450
382. 40 1036. 34

80. 29
450

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker
1 AGmé& 2 Ruffs (Team #01)
| dgi e 61. 00 E 57.00 36. 46
Gem 52.00 36.94 44.00 38.52
Ritz 47.00 35.24 56. 00 37.52
Sub- Tot al s 160.00 172.18 157.00 112.50
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 200.00 127.82 235.50 277.50
2 The P.R O s (Team #19)
Ri pl ey 44. 00 33.16 54.00 40.58
Prize 50. 00 E 28. 00 62. 37
Qoi 56.00 32.75 54. 00 39.55
Sub- Tot al s 150.00 165.91 136.00 142.50
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 187.50 134.09 204.00 247.50
3 Edward Frenzi Tagger! (Team #09)
Edwar d 24.00 31.70 50.00 40.55
Frenzi 40.00 30.68 17.00  43.47
Tagger! 48. 00 34. 09 42. 00 44,77
Sub- Tot al s 112.00 96.47 109.00 128.79
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 140.00 203.53 163.50 261.21
4 Hal f Fast (Team #10)
Fi xx 34.00 40.22 19. 00 E
Usa 59.00  30.83 54. 00 39.14
Fi gnent 44.00  49.18 55. 00 62. 99
Sub- Tot al s 137.00 120.23 128.00 232.13
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 171.25 179.77 192.00 157.87
5 Junmpin' Jacks & Fizz Make Desnp's Head Expl ode (Team #11)
Hi j ack 56.00 33.13 17. 00 38.57
Fizzy 38.00 E 38.00 39. 39
Desno 23.00 40.27 55.00 46.63
Sub- Tot al s 117.00 173.40 110.00 124.59
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 146.25 126.60 165.00 265.41
6 The Good, The Bad And The Hairy (Team #18)
Ki t 33.00 E 37.00 42.18
Raven 52.00 35.26 25. 00 E
Ri vet 57.00  30.47 45. 00 36. 15
Sub- Tot al s 142.00 165.73 107.00 208.33
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 177.50 134.27 160.50 181.67
7 Boys Are Toys Too (Team #06)
Wager 48. 00 E 9. 00 E
Phi neas 59.00 34.09 29.00 44.60
Super Soni c 37.00 33. 29 55. 00 39. 20
Sub- Tot al s 144.00 167.38 93.00 213.80
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 180.00 132.62 139.50 176.20
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Summary Report (cont.)

8 Bizz Rocky Nellie (Team #05)
Bi zz 48. 00 E 28. 00 E
Rocky 51.00 35.63 23.00 40.66
Nellie 53.00 30.02 21. 00 39. 09
Sub- Tot al s 152.00 165. 65 72.00 209.75 79. 86
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 190.00 134.35 108.00 180.25 370.14
9 Mai zy Toby W cked (Team #12)
Mai zy 66.00 34.67 46.00  43.07
Toby 35.00 E 16. 00 E
W cked 42.00 30.28 16.00  46.93
Sub- Tot al s 143.00 164.95 78.00 220.00 72.28
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 178.75 135.05 117.00 170.00 377.72
10 Bert Luce PD (Team #04)
Luce 40.00 50.28 32.00 60. 59
PD 44. 00 E 49. 00 E
Bert 54.00  33.97 15.00 48.11
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 184.25 96.00 238.70 72.25
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 172.50 115.75 144.00 151.30 377.75
11 Maksimls In A Rush To Get To The Ritz (Team #13)
Ritz 44. 00 37.64 52.00 E
Rush 47.00 30.85 12.00 47.39
Maksi m 55.00 30.10 50. 00 38. 68
Sub- Tot al s 146.00 98.59 114.00 216.07 233.14
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 182.50 201.41 171.00 173.93 216.86
12 Ni ke Spanks Fergalicious (Team #14)
Ni ke 55. 00 E 40. 00 E
Spanky 49.00 32.44 15. 00 37.87
Fergie 49. 00 E 27. 00 40. 15
Sub- Tot al s 153.00 232.44 82.00 208.02 75. 50
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 191. 25 67.56 123.00 181.98 374.50
13 DeNali, DeWalt, DeSheltie (Team #07)
Li na 47.00  32.27 24. 00 38.94
Denal i 54.00 38.49 55.00 43.05
DeVal t 48. 00 E 46. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 149.00 170.76 125.00 211.99 212.56
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 186.25 129.24 187.50 178.01 237.44
R IR S b S b b b b b b S b QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_ 883 36 or
14 Barrel Full O Sheeet Monkies! (Team #02)
Tenpest 54. 00 28. 14 51. 00 33. 67
Tat um 25.00 37.05 1.00 53.51
Dor a 32.00 32.13 22.00 E
Sub- Tot al s 111.00 97.32 74.00 217.18 220.60
1.25 300 1.50 390 450
Tot al 138.75 202.68 111.00 172.82 229.40
15 Say Uncle (Team #17)
Ri co 29.00 40.35 15. 00 57.16
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Summary Report (cont.)

Lydi a 46.00 42.70 52.00
Sanba 40.00 45.51 7.00
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 128.56 74.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 143.75 171.44 111.00
16 BBL (Team #03)
Bliss 35.00 37.74 50. 00
Bryn 44, 00 E 7.00
Li am 51.00 E 25. 00
Sub- Tot al s 130.00 237.74 82.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 162. 50 62.26 123.00
17 Peace and Happi ness (Team #15)
Zei ss 29.00 E 15. 00
Sul ly 47. 00 E 26. 00
z 51.00 35.00 23.00
Sub- Tot al s 127.00 235.00 64. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 158. 75 65. 00 96. 00
18 Dory &Triton Flirting Under The Sea
Flirt 14. 00 E 24. 00
Dory 48.00 41.02 16. 00
Triton 14. 00 E 1.00
Sub- Tot al s 76.00 241.02 41. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 95.00 58.98 61. 50
19 Run For Fun (Team #16)
Bode 49. 00 E 57.00
Kylie 17.00 38.48 15. 00
Reason 39. 00 33.53 38. 00
Sub- Tot al s 105.00 172.01 110.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 131.25 127.99 165.00
20 zzz Absent (Team #20)
M chael Abs Abs Abs
Sub- Tot al s 0.00 300.00 0. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
Overall Top Individua
286. 26 Super Sonic L. Woner
268.56 Phineas S. Booth
231.35 Frenzi L. Woner
304.97 Maksim M Wl dron
299.99 Ritz K. Conn
255. 29 | dgie T. Herman
192.80 Lydia T. Cage
312.19 Tenpest J. Reilly
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450
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390 450
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Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

A WN PP

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

34 secs
Ar mband

12003
12001
12005

34 secs
Ar mband

14003
14001
14004
14005
14002

31 secs
Ar mband

18003
18002
18001

31 secs
Ar nband

16002
16004
16007
16001
16003
16005
16010
16008
16006
16011

Sunday, November 22, 2015
Team Gamblers

Judge:

Judge:

Ryan Arnol d
Gambl e Scor e
40 59
15 40
15 37

Ryan Arnol d
Gambl e Scor e
40 61
30 55
30 47
30 46
0 14

Ryan Arnol d
Gambl e Scor e
25 57
40 56
30 54
Ryan Arnol d
Gambl e Scor e
25 54
30 49
15 49
40 47
15 44
15 40
15 32
15 29
0 25

Gam 10 secs Qutoff: 50.15 pts 12 inch Judge:
Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Phi neas 35. 63 1 1 1 4
Frenzi 40.70 1 1 3 4
Super Sonic 39.61 0 2 2 6
Gam 10 secs QCutoff: 46.18 pts 14 inch Judge
Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
| dgi e 40.73 1 1 2 3
Maksi m 37.86 2 1 1 3
Ritz 40. 23 0 1 3 3
Lydi a 38. 27 1 0 2 3
Flirt 39.59 0 2 0 4
Gam 9 secs (QCutoff: 48.45 pts 18 inch
Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Ri vet 34.77 1 2 1 12
H j ack 34. 67 1 0 1 6
Bert 32.71 1 1 3 3
Gam 9 secs (QCutoff: 43.06 pts 16 inch
Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
Tenpest 34. 09 1 2 2 6
Fergi e 34.17 2 0 0 5
Spanky 34.92 2 1 3 6
Li na 35. 00 0 0 1 4
Fi gment 36. 46 1 1 3 8
Sanba 35. 00 1 2 1 5
Dor a 34.92 1 0 2 4
Ri co 37.59 1 0 1 4
Tat um 35.75 0 2 4 3
M chael Absent

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Open: 28 secs Gam 8 secs Qutoff: 51.00 pts 22 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 22008 Mai zy 33.80 1 1 0 4 50 66 Qualified
2 22017 Usa 33.60 1 1 1 4 40 59 Qualified
3 22009 Ni ke 30. 36 1 1 3 4 30 55 Qualified
4 22002 Denal i 31.13 2 0 2 4 30 54 Qualified
5 22018 Raven 31.96 0 1 1 4 40 52 Qualified
6 22006 Gem 32. 32 2 1 0 3 30 52 Qualified
7 22013 Li am 33. 15 1 2 1 6 25 51 Qualified

22028 Bode 33.50 1 1 1 4 30 49

22001 DeVal t 31. 37 1 0 2 5 30 48

22022 Bizz 31.79 1 1 1 3 30 48

22026 Tagger! 32. 63 2 0 0 4 30 48

22020 Wager 32.65 2 0 0 4 30 48

22031 Dory 33. 96 1 1 1 3 30 48

22011 Rush 33.80 0 1 3 3 30 47

22027 Ri pl ey 31.10 1 2 2 6 15 44

22033 Bryn 31. 86 1 1 0 2 30 44

22029 Ritz 33.51 0 1 2 3 30 44

22004 PD 33. 89 1 1 4 5 15 44

22007 Luce 33.52 1 1 3 4 15 40

22025 Reason 31.96 1 1 3 3 15 39

22012 Fizzy 34.74 1 1 2 5 15 38

22019 Toby 32. 20 2 1 3 7 0 35

22014 Bliss 32.56 1 0 3 4 15 35

22030 Fi xx 35. 83 1 1 0 7 15 34

22005 Ki t 33. 03 1 1 0 6 15 33

22024 Edwar d 37.32 0 2 3 5 0 24

22016 Desno 31.79 1 0 4 4 0 23

22021 Kylie 36. 14 1 0 2 4 0 17

22023 Triton 32.69 0 2 0 4 0 14

Open: 28 secs Gam 8 secs QCutoff: 45.33 pts 26 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 26003 oi 33. 66 2 1 1 4 30 56 Qualified
2 26008 Nellie 30. 23 2 0 1 6 30 53 Qualified
3 26005 Z 32.64 1 2 0 9 25 51 Qualified
4 26007 Rocky 33.33 1 1 2 3 30 51 Qualified
5 26002 Prize 33.28 2 0 1 3 30 50 Qualified
6 26004 Sully 31.05 1 0 2 4 30 47 Qualified
26001 W cked 33. 89 1 0 0 5 30 42
26006 Zei ss 30. 62 0 1 2 3 15 29



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, November 21, 2015
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.79 22 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 22017 Usa 30. 83 0 0 0 0 30.83 Qualified
2 22011 Rush 30. 85 0 0 0 0 30.85 Qualified
3 22024 Edwar d 31.70 0 0 0 0 31.70 Qualified
4 22027 Ri pl ey 33.16 0 0 0 0 33.16 Qualified
5 22025 Reason 33.53 0 0 0 0 33.53 Qualified
6 22026 Tagger! 34. 09 0 0 0 0 34.09 Qalified
7 22008 Mai zy 32.67 1 0 0 0 34.67 Qualified
8 22018 Raven 35. 26 0 0 0 0 35.26 Qualified
22006 Gem 31.94 0 1 0 0 36.94
22029 Ritz 30. 64 1 1 0 0 37.64
22014 Bliss 32.74 0 1 0 0 37.74
22021 Kylie 31. 48 1 1 0 0 38. 48
22002 Denal i 28. 49 0 2 0 0 38. 49
22030 Fi xx 35.22 0 1 0 0 40. 22
22016 Desno 30. 27 0 2 0 0 40. 27
22031 Dory 41. 02 0 0 0 0 41. 02
22007 Luce 33.28 1 3 0 0 50. 28
22033 Bryn 34. 49 0 0 0 1 Elim
22028 Bode 37.01 1 1 0 1 Elim
22019 Toby 40. 06 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Triton 44. 02 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Bi zz 39. 47 0 0 0 1 Elim
22020 Wager 47.19 0 0 0 1 Elim
22013 Li am No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22012 Fizzy 32.65 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Ni ke 35. 05 0 0 0 1 Elim
22005 Ki t 39. 23 0 0 0 1 Elim
22004 PD 29. 46 0 0 0 1 Elim
22001 DeWal t 28.93 0 1 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.47 16 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16002 Tenpest 28.14 0 0 0 0 28.14 Qualified
2 16010 Dor a 32.13 0 0 0 0 32.13 Qualified
3 16001 Li na 32.27 0 0 0 0 32.27 Qualified
4 16007 Spanky 32.44 0 0 0 0 32.44 Qualified
16006 Tat um 35. 05 1 0 0 0 37.05
16008 Ri co 40. 35 0 0 0 0 40. 35
16005 Sanba 45,51 0 0 0 0 45,51



16003 Fi gment 39.18 0 2 0 0 49. 18
16004 Fergi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16011 M chael Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.66 26 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 26008 Nellie 30. 02 0 0 0 0 30.02 Qalified
2 26001 W cked 30. 28 0 0 0 0 30.28 Qualified
3 26003 i 32.75 0 0 0 0 32.75 Qalified
4 26005 Zz 30. 00 0 1 0 0 35.00 Qualified
5 26007 Rocky 33.63 1 0 0 0 35.63 Qualified
26006 Zei ss No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26004 Sully No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
26002 Prize 38.11 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.41 14 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 14001 Maksi m 30. 10 0 0 0 0 30.10 Qualified
2 14004 Ritz 33.24 1 0 0 0 35.24 Qalified
3 14005 Lydi a 42.70 0 0 0 0 42.70
14003 | dgi e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
14002 Flirt No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.28 12 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 12001 Frenzi 30. 68 0 0 0 0 30.68 Qualified
2 12005 Super Sonic 33. 29 0 0 0 0 33.29 Qalified
3 12003 Phi neas 34.09 0 0 0 0 34.09 Qalified
Qualifier Cutoff: 35.04 18 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 18003 Ri vet 30. 47 0 0 0 0 30.47 Qalified
2 18002 Hi j ack 33.13 0 0 0 0 33.13 Qalified
3 18001 Bert 33. 97 0 0 0 0 33.97 Qalified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

© oo ~NOOULh WN P

55 secs
Ar mband

16003
16002
16004
16001
16010
16007
16008
16005
16006
16011

50 secs
Ar mband

26003
26002
26004
26005
26007
26008
26001
26006

50 secs
Ar nband

22028
22016
22002
22017
22027
22029
22014
22024
22004
22008
22001

QCut of f:

Name

Fi gment
Tenpest
Fergi e
Li na
Dor a
Spanky
Ri co
Sanmba
Tat um
M chael

Cut of f:

Name

Obi
Prize
Sul |y

Rocky
Nellie
W cked
Zei ss

QCut of f:

Name

Bode
Desnp
Denal
Usa

Ri pl ey
Ritz
Bliss
Edwar d
PD

Mai zy
DeWal t

Saturday, November 21, 2015

37.68 pts 16 inch

Ti me

52.54
43. 05
51.53
38.70
57. 66
26. 26
31.91
9. 87

14. 15
Absent

30.60 pts 26 inch

Ti me

44, 38
40. 77
50. 53
41. 11
54,92
No Ti e
No Ti e
53. 80

47.31 pts 22 inch

Ti me

48. 78
47. 89
51.55
48. 95
51.54
48. 45
48. 76
52.76
44. 51
53.03
53. 83

Team Snooker

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+4

1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+0
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
143
1+6
1+4
1+6
1+6

Ryan
RC4

1+4
143
1+4
1+0
143

Ryan

143
1+4
143
1+0
143
1+5

Ryan

1+6
1+4
1+4
143
143
142
143
1+6
142
143
143

Arnol d
RC5 RC6 ds

27

O OO o u o

Arnol d
RC5 RC6 ds

OO OUToOoONO-N

Arnol d
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
20
20

Scor e

55
51
27
24
22
15
15

Scor e

54
28
26
23
23
21
16
15

Scor e

57
55
55
54
54
52
50
50
49
46
46

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1
2
3

22006
22026
22009
22025
22012
22005
22007
22022
22013
22018
22030
22031
22019
22021
22011
22020
22033
22023

55 secs
Ar mband

18003
18002
18001

60 secs
Ar mband

14003
14004
14005
14001
14002

60 secs
Ar mband

12005
12003
12001

Gem 50.
Tagger! 53.
Ni ke No
Reason 52.
Fizzy 54,
Kit 54.
Luce 54.
Bizz 53.
Li am 47.
Raven 56.
Fi xx 54.
Dory 36.
Toby 39.
Kylie No
Rush 55.
Wager 28.
Bryn 19.
Triton No

QQutoff: 38.25 pts 18 inch

56

Ti me
68
37
31
36
33
78
86
30
78
63
Ti nme

91
77
Ti me

Nane Ti me
R vet 52.35
H j ack 28. 90
Bert 43.73

QQutoff: 46.75 pts 14 inch

Nane Ti me
| dgi e 50. 78
Ritz 52. 97
Lydi a 58. 08
Maksi m 46. 70
Flirt 65. 10

QQutoff: 46.75 pts 12 inch

Nane Ti me
Super Sonic 48.10
Phi neas 46. 15
Frenzi 31. 43

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+0

RC1

1+6
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
143

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+0
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+0
1+4

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
143

RC3

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+4
143

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+4
143
143
143
1+6
142
142
142
1+6
1+4

1+0
142

Ryan

143

142

Ryan

1+6
1+4
143
142
142

Ryan

1+4
1+6

OO OO OOOoOCuUuINDN

Arnol d
RC5 RC6 ds

o

Arnol d
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27
27

Arnol d
RC5 RC6 ds

44
42
40
38
38
37
32
28
25
25
19
16
16
15
12

Scor e

45
17
15

Scor e

57
56
52
50
24

Scor e

55
29
17

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Qualifier Cutoff: 41.57
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18003 R vet
2 18002 H j ack
3 18001 Bert
Qualifier Cutoff: 45.08
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12005 Super Soni c
2 12001 Frenzi
3 12003 Phi neas
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.18
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14003 | dgi e
2 14004 Rtz
3 14001 Maksi m
14002 Flirt
14005 Lydi a
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.35
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16002 Tenpest
2 16007 Spanky
3 16001 Li na
4 16004 Fergi e
16006 Tat um
16008 Ri co
16005 Sanba
16003 Fi gment
16010 Dor a
16011 M chael

18

Saturday, November 21, 2015
Team Standard

i nch

Ti me

36.
38.
46.

12

15
57
11

i nch

Ti me

39.
41.
44,

14

20
47
60

i nch

Ti me

36.
37.
38.
77.

No

16

46
52
68
35
Ti e

i nch

Ti me

33.
37.
38.
38.
49.
55.
53.
45.

No

67
87
94
15
51
16
72
99
Ti nme

Absent

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Ryan Arnol d

Ryan Arnol d

Ryan Arnol d

Ryan Arnol d
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Scor e

36.
38.
48.

15
57
11

Scor e

39.

20

43. 47

44,

60

Scor e

36. 46

37.
38.

52
68

Elim
Elim

Scor e

33.
37.
38.
40.
53.
57.
58.
62.

67
87
94
15
51
16
72
99

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



Qual i fi

er Cutoff:

44.16

26 inch Judge:

Ryan Arnol d

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 26005 Z 36. 57 0 0 0 0 36.57 Qualifi
2 26008 Nellie 39. 09 0 0 0 0 39.09 Qualifi
3 26003 Obi 39.55 0 0 0 0 39.55 Qualifi
4 26007 Rocky 40. 66 0 0 0 0 40.66 Qualifi
26001 W cked 42. 93 2 0 0 0 46. 93
26002 Prize 55. 37 1 1 0 0 62. 37
26004 Sul |y No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26006 Zei ss No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.08 22 inch Judge: Ryan Arnold
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 22013 Li am 37.35 0 0 0 0 37.35 Qualifi
2 22006 Gem 38.52 0 0 0 0 38.52 Qualifi
3 22017 Usa 39. 14 0 0 0 0 39.14 Qualifi
4 22012 Fizzy 39. 39 0 0 0 0 39.39 Qualifi
5 22024 Edwar d 40. 55 0 0 0 0 40.55 Qualifi
6 22027 Ri pl ey 40. 58 0 0 0 0 40.58 Qualifi
7 22031 Dory 42.16 0 0 0 0 42.16 CQualifi
8 22005 Ki t 42.18 0 0 0 0 42.18 Qualifi
9 22002 Denal i 41. 05 1 0 0 0 43.05 Qualifi
10 22008 Mai zy 38. 07 0 1 0 0 43.07 Qualifi
22026 Tagger! 44,77 0 0 0 0 44,77
22016 Desno 36. 63 0 2 0 0 46. 63
22011 Rush 45, 39 1 0 0 0 47. 39
22007 Luce 48. 59 1 2 0 0 60. 59
22033 Bryn No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22004 PD No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22025 Reason No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Fi xx No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22029 Ritz No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22021 Kylie No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Triton No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Ni ke No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Raven No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22020 Wager No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Bizz No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22019 Toby No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22014 Bliss No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22028 Bode No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22001 DeVal t No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, November 22, 2015

Team Relay

Al Judge: Ryan Arnold

Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
Boys Are Toys Too 80. 29 0 0 0 0 0 80. 29

4 A Gmé& 2 Ruffs 69. 25 0 0 0 0 0 69. 25
Say Uncl e 73.85 0 0 0 1 0 223.85
Barrel Full OF Shee 68. 60 1 0 0 1 0 220. 60
Ni ke Spanks Fergali 75.50 0 0 0 0 0 75. 50

2 Edward Frenzi Tagge 66. 16 0 0 0 0 0 66. 16
Dory &Triton Flirti 90.13 1 0 0 1 0 242.13
Maksimls In A Rush 73.14 0 2 0 1 0 233. 14
DeNal i, DeWalt, DeS 62.56 0 0 0 1 0 212.56
Hal f Fast 72.20 0 0 0 0 0 72.20
Bert Luce PD 67.25 0 1 0 0 0 72.25
Junmpin' Jacks & Fiz 72.80 0 3 0 0 0 87. 80

3 The Good, The Bad A 67.60 0 0 0 0 0 67. 60
Run For Fun 84. 64 0 0 0 2 0 384. 64
Mai zy Toby W cked 72.28 0 0 0 0 0 72.28

1 The P.R O's 63. 28 0 0 0 0 0 63. 28
Bi zz Rocky Nellie 74. 86 0 1 0 0 0 79. 86
Peace and Happi ness 77.41 1 0 0 1 0 229. 41
BBL 70.52 0 1 0 1 0 225.52
zzz Absent Absent

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 19
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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